Product Datasheet
Product Summary
The Biostat® RM rocking motion bioreactor system consists
of a new, first-in-class control tower built on the commercial
manufacturing (CM)-ready Biobrain® automation platform.
It also comprises a bioreactor family that includes the
Biostat® RM 20 | 50 and Biostat® RM 200, offering a unique
solution for CM.

Biostat® RM Rocker
5
Ordering Information
Item Description Order Number
Biostat® RM Configurable rocking motion bioreactor available
with 20 L, 50 L or 200 L rocker.
Configurable product based on the needs of the
customer. Generate quote in the configurator.
Peripherals and Accessories
Product Name Description Order Number
7 kg Balance  - Weight indication via bioreactor control system - Max. load: 7 kg - Resolution: 0.1 g - Stainless steel platform - Platform diameter: 233 mm - Connection cable included
EVO1S1-WV4
60 kg Balance  - Weight indicated on balance display and control tower display - Taring via bioreactor control system (taring via balance deactivated) - Max. load: 60 kg - Resolution: 10 g - Stainless steel platform - Platform dimensions: 400 × 300 mm - Connection cable included
BB-8843513
Cubis® II MCA Balance  - Laboratory balance with fully customizable hardware, software, and connectivity - Available types: Cubis® II Precision and Cubis® II High-Capacity - Available with configurable weighing modules
Signal Lamp  - Predefined signal lamp with integrated LED light source - Additional tool for customer notification in case of emergency or process discrepancies
ZB-RM-OT-0001
BioPAT® Trace Inline measurement of glucose and lactate Quote via configurator
BioPAT® Viamass Inline biomass measurement for process control Quote via configurator
Simulator Kit for BioPAT® Viamass  - Accessories for checking the functionality of the electronic assembly  - Two values: 0 pF/0 mS/cm and 100 pF/40 mS/cm
BPV0011
Control System General Information - Advanced DO Controller - Level Control via Sensor - Gravimetric Feed | Level Control - Substrate Addition via Time Profile - System IQ | OQ - BioPAT® MFCS SCADA Connection
6
Product Name Quantity Order Number
Flexsafe® RM Basic Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 1 L Basic 5 DFB001L
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Basic 5 DFB002L
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB002L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Basic 5 DFB010L
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB010L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Basic 5 DFB020L
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB020L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic 5 DFB050L
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic Screw Cap 5 DFB050L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic (US) 5 DFB050L----01US
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Basic 2 DFB100L
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Basic 2 DFB200L
Flexsafe® RM Optical Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Optical 5 DFO002L
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO002L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Optical 5 DFO010L
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO010L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Optical 5 DFO020L
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO020L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Optical 5 DFO050L
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Optical Screw Cap 5 DFO050L----01SC
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Optical 2 DFO100L
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Optical 2 DFO200L
Flexsafe® RM Perfusion Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Perfusion 3 DFP002L–SM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Perfusion 3 DFP010L–SM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Perfusion 3 DFP020L–SM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Perfusion 3 DFP050L–SM
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP002L–AT
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP010L–AT
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP020L–AT
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Perfusion ATF 3 DFP050L–AT
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Perfusion ATF 2 DFP100L–AT
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Perfusion ATF 2 DFP200L–AT
Flexsafe® RM Bags
7
Product Name Quantity Order Number
Flexsafe® RM Viamass Culture Bags
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Basic Viamass 5 DFB010L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Basic Viamass 5 DFB020L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Basic Viamass 5 DFB050L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Optical Viamass 3 DFO002L–VM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Optical Viamass 5 DFO010L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Optical Viamass 5 DFO020L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Optical Viamass 5 DFO050L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 100 L Optical Viamass 2 DFO100L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 200 L Optical Viamass 2 DFO200L----VM
Flexsafe® RM 2 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP002L–SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 10 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP010L–SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 20 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP020L–SMVM
Flexsafe® RM 50 L Perfusion Viamass 3 DFP050L–SMVM